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ASX:  

Reference Number:  

TFN/ABN Status:  

Subregister:  

Record Date:  

Payment Date:  

  
 

 
 
 

Dear Securityholder,  
 
The interim distribution on Spark Infrastructure securities for the half year ended 30 June 2020 is 7.00 cents per security (cps), 
which comprises 3.50 cps interest on Spark Infrastructure Trust’s Loan Notes and a tax deferred amount of 3.50 cps.  
 
 
 

Class Description Rate Per Security Number of Securities Gross Distribution (AUD) 

Loan Note Interest             3.50 cents    

Tax Deferred             3.50 cents   

  Less withholding Tax1  

  Net Payment (AUD)  

 

1.  Withholding tax is deducted if your TFN or ABN has not been recorded or if non-resident withholding tax applies. 
 

 

Please contact Boardroom Pty Limited on 1800 000 639 or enquiries@boardroomlimited.com.au to update your details. Alternatively, you may log 
onto www.investorserve.com.au to submit your details. 

 

   

__________________________________________________________________ 
 

The total net payment has been paid in accordance with your instructions as shown below: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Please retain this statement for taxation purpose 

        Distribution Statement 

 
 

All correspondence to: 
 

 
 

Boardroom Pty Limited 
ABN 14 003 209 836 

 

   GPO Box 3993 
Sydney NSW 2001 

 

Tel: 1800 000 639 (within Australia) 
Tel: +61 2 9290 9600 (outside Australia)  

Fax: +61 2 9279 0664 
 

www.boardroomlimited.com.au 
  enquiries@boardroomlimited.com.au 
 

Bank Domicile: Receipt Currency: 
 

Bank Account Type: Amount Deposited: 
 

Bank Code:   
 

Account Number: 
   

 
Exchange Rate: 
 
 
Please check the above details are correct and the payment has been credited to your account. 
 
 

15/09/2020

AUS

Domestic

Nil

184-446

WILD WINGS PTY LTD

Quoted

<THE WILD WINGS S/F A/C>
3291 MOSSMAN DAINTREE ROAD
DAINTREE  QLD 4873

S00019919358
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******215

$1,946.00

27,800

27,800

$973.00

$973.00

$1,946.00

04/09/2020

N/A

AUD
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